
Brevard County Parks and Recreation 
South Area Parks Operations 

1515 Sarno Road, Building A, Melbourne, FL 32935 
www.BrevardParks.com 

2022 Summer Teen Camp Calendar 
Viera Regional Community Center 

Address: 2300 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Melbourne, FL 32940 
Phone Number: (321) 433-4891 

Rodes Park Community Center 
Address: 3410 Flanagan Avenue, West Melbourne, FL 32904 

Phone Number: (321) 952-3215 

Grades: 6th to 9th Grade 
Hours: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM, Monday thru Friday 
Price: $101.23* weekly plus $68.77 weekly field 

trip fee, for a $170.00 total each week 
Extended Care: $25.00 weekly for hours of 7:00 

AM to 9:00 PM and 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 
*Discounts available for those who qualify 

• All camp fees must be paid in advance. 
• Bring water bottle to camp every day. 
• Bring lunch and snack daily unless otherwise stated. 
• Dress appropriate for outside play. 
• No flip-flops, sandals, crocs, slides, or open toed 

shoes. 

Registration available online by visiting https://Registration.BrevardFL.gov 

Date Time Activity Description 

Monday, May 30 No Camp Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 31 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Picnic and Inflatables – Water Day 
Lunch Included  

Wednesday, June 1 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Wild Florida 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Thursday, June 2 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Navy Seal Museum – Waiver Needed 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Friday, June 3 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Monday, June 6 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Let’s Roll 
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, June 7 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, June 8 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Orlando Science Center 
Lunch Included 

Thursday, June 9 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Andretti – Waiver Needed 
Lunch included 

Friday, June 10 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 
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South Area Parks Operations 

1515 Sarno Road, Building A, Melbourne, FL 32935 
www.BrevardParks.com 

Date Time Activity Description 

Monday, June 13 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Bowling  
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, June 14 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, June 15 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Kennedy Space Center 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Thursday, June 16 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Hog Wild Paintball – Waiver Needed 
Lunch Included 

Friday, June 17 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Monday, June 20 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Let’s Roll 
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, June 21 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, June 22 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Island H20 Water Park – Water Day 
Lunch Included 

Thursday, June 23 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Urban Air – Waiver Needed 
Lunch Included 

Friday, June 24 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Monday, June 27 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Bowling 
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, June 28 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, June 29 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Dave and Buster’s  
Lunch Included 

Thursday, June 30 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM On the Edge Rock Gym – Waiver Needed 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Friday, July 1 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Monday, July 4 No Camp No Camp 

Tuesday, July 5 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, July 6 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Wonder Works 
Lunch Included 

Thursday, July 7 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Medieval Times 
Lunch Included 

Friday, July 8 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Monday, July 11 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Let’s Roll 
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, July 12 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 
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Date Time Activity Description 

Wednesday, July 13 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Medieval Times 
Lunch Included 

Thursday, July 14 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Island H20 Water Park – Water Day 
Lunch Included 

Friday, July 15 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Lunch Included 

Monday, July 18 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Bowling 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Tuesday, July 19 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, July 20 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Fun Spot 
Lunch Included 

Thursday, July 21 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Urban Air – Waiver Needed 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Friday, July 22 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Picnic and Inflatables 
Lunch Included 

Monday, July 25 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Scavenger Hunt 
Lunch Included 

Tuesday, July 26 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM McLarty Swimming – Water Day 
Bring Lunch or Money 

Wednesday, July 27 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Dave and Buster’s  
Lunch Included 

Thursday, July 28 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Arts for All Studio 
Lunch Included 

Friday, July 29 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM Movies 
Lunch Included 

Schedule subject to change as necessary. 
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